STARTERS

VEG SPRING ROLLS (v) @ (B)22° 55

Thai style vegetable and glass noodles wrapped in spring roll sheet,
served with homemade sweet chili sauce and Sriracha sauce

TOM KHA GOONG & @ O, 55

Rich sour coconut broth with shrimps, vegetables, mushroom &
bok choy

SALADS

JAR MIX AND SHAKE SALAD (V) (V)@ &) (3)%3°.70

kg CO,e
Kale, roasted butternut squash, bulgur, edamame, radish, toasted
peanuts, cherry tomato & avocado with light raspberry dressing

ADD SHRIMPS 25

LAVA CAESARSKEWER @ 0 @ @& ©22 75

Skewered grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, crispy turkey bacon,
fresh coconut, parmesan, anchovies, sweet potato & herb crusted
bread crumbs

Y g 0.90
POKE BOWL () @ S 85
Soya marinated ahi tuna, avocado, Japanese rice, edamame
beans, peanuts, sesame oil, nori and tobiko

ASIAN BEEF COCONUTSALAD & () @ @2, 80
Marinated beef with papaya, fresh coconut, bean sprouts, green
mango with tangy thai dressing

PASTA & NOODLES

STROZZAPRETI ARRABIATA 6 fgfoo 80
Strozzapreti Pasta in spicy tomato sauce

ADD SHRIMPS 25

0.40
VEGAN YAKI SOBA (V) o G kg COe 85
Japanese Soba noodles with assorted Asian greens, tofu, chili

& soy sauce
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Gluten Peanuls Tree Nuts: Celery Mustard  Eggs Milk
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Sesame Fish Crustaceans  Molluscs Soya Sulphites  Lupin

(V) Vegetarian, (A) Contains Alcohol, (VG) Vegan

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% Municipality fee, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT

PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V) @ . 80
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

BBQ CHICKEN@® © @& 160 90

Spring onion, bell pepper, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
BBQ sauce and olives

PEPPERONI @ . 85
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce & spiced pepperoni
P1zzA DI GAMBERI & o 99

Mozzarella cheese, Tomato sauce, Shrimps, Rocket leaves,

Basil pesto & Parmesan
SUSHI

TIGER TEMPURA RoLL & @ =0 75
Sushi rice, nori, crab stick, wasabi, shrimp & eel

5 1.00
CALIFORNIA ROLL \7 4 kg COe 65

Sushi rice, nori, avocado, crab stick, cucumber, tobiko & japanese
mayonnaise

SPICY TUNA ROLL IO 70

Sushi rice, nori, chopped tuna, tobiko, tempura crumbs & spicy
mayonnaise

voLcano roLL & (/] i 65

Sushi rice, nori, cucumber, tuna, Japanese mayo served lightly
fried with spicy mayonnaise

FOUR KINDS OF MAKI - SUSHI PLATTER 155
A combination of california rolls, spicy tuna rolls, volcano rolls &

i 2.00 Y
tiger tempura rolls @ o, ({/

DESSERTS

BANANASPLIT (V) @ (1 (B)250 45
CREPENUTELLA @ ( @ (®)°%% 50
SLICED EXOTIC FRUITS (V)(VG) o1, 45
LAVA cHOCOLATECAKE@ ( @) (B)ose 50
icecream @ 1 (®)050 45

vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

LAVA BURGER @ con 115

Homemade beef burger stuffed with cheddar cheese,
topped with fried egg, tomato, lettuce, onion & pickles
on soft beetroot bun

BEYOND BURGER (vG) @@ O (B)25° 85

Vegan patty, tomato, onion, lettuce, gherkins & tomato relish

LAVA cLuB saNDWIcH @ @O 15
Toasted sliced bread with grilled chicken, cheddar cheese,
egg, turkey bacon, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise

" 9y

HONEY LEMON CHICKEN WRAP o Q, 70
Honey lemon chicken, Chinese cabbage, carrot, bell
peppers, green apple, wrapped in flat bread (A)?°-3°

kg COse

CHEESE BURGER @ @ &2 105

Homemade beef burger, cheddar cheese, onion, tomato,
pickles, lettuce & mayonnaise

SEAFOOD BASKET @ 0 Q1 @ @22 155
Local shrimps, local fish, squid, seasoned with cajun spice,
served with fennel apple salad & tartare sauce

MANGO FISH CURRY & 0.90 95
South Indian fish curry, mango & coriander rice

6 210
NASIGORENG @ @O (@2, 85

Indonesian style fried rice with chicken, prawns, chili,
sweet soy sauce, served with shrimp satay

MASSAMAN STYLE CRAB CURRY & RICE 105
Local crab cooked in massaman paste, served with
jasmine rice @2-10

kg CO,e

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN G 1.50 125

kg CO,e
Portuguese style barbecue chicken basted with spicy piri
piri sauce, served with oinion, tomato & russert potato

DUCK PANANG CURRY @ © @ @22 105
Duck leg cooked in mild panang curry served with jasmine rice

We use locally sourced fish and vegetables.
All our burgers are cooked well done. Our menu listings describe the dishes and don’t reflect the full ingredients of each dish. If you have allergy or any specific dietary
requirements, please inform our colleagues at the time of taking the order and they will happily assist you



WATER

Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino - 500ml/1000ml

AL Ain Still - 330ml/ 750ml
Al Ain Sparkling - 330ml/ 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7Up, Mirinda, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Ale

RED BULL

FRESH JUICES

Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple

COFFEE

Single Espresso, Americano

Double Espresso, Caffe Latte, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate

24 /32
11/18
15/22

22

32

30

22
26

NEWBY TEAS Newby Teas (UK) is a member of Ethical Tea Partnership

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Chamomile,

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

MANGO MULE
Mango, lime juice, cucumber & ginger ale

PINEAPPLE COBBLER
Tropical mix of pineapple, lime & strawberry

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Apple juice, grenadine & 7Up

COCKTAILS

MINT JULEP
Maker's Mark with mint leaves & soda

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto & lemon Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua with vodka, sugar syrup & espresso

MOJITO
Rum, mint leaves, lime, sugar & Soda

PINA COLADA
Rum, coconut cream & pineapple juice

22

40

40

40

60

55

50

50

50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

GLS

Taittinger Brut
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV
Pommery, Royal Brut
Santa Carolina, Brut, Chile 48
Bottega, Prosecco, Italy
ROSE WINES oLs
Mureda, Spain 45
Pasqua Pinot Grigio, Italy 55
RED WINES oLs
Masia J, Merlot, Spain 45
Pasqua, Merlot, Italy 55
Casarena, Malbec, Argentina 70
Are you Game?, Pinot Noir, Australia
WHITE WINES

GLS
Masia J, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain 45
Torresella, Pinot Grigio, Italy 60
Cuvée Borie Blanc, France
Jim Barry, Riesling, Australia 60

WHISKY

Glenmorangie

The Macallan 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Jack Daniel's

Maker’s Mark

VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Beluga Noble

45

BTL
700
755
650
215
345

BTL
215

245

BTL
215

250
335
450

BTL
215
275

245
335

50
65
45
45
40
45

50
50
50
50

BEERS

Corona / Peroni / Budweiser
Heineken / San Miguel Light
Stella Draught

Corona Cero

RUM

Takamaka Coconut Rum
Captain Morgan White Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Patrén XO Café

Patrén Silver

Don Julio Anejo

COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP
Martell VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP

GIN

Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Hendricks’s

LIQUEURS

Aperol

Pimm's No. 1
Jagermeister

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Grand Marnier

Archers Peach Schnapps
Amaretto

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% Municipality fee, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT
Wine by the glass is served in measures of 150 ml and 125 ml for sparkling wine and spirits in 30ml
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